raekke
dame
dame
dame
dame
dame
dame
dame
dame
dame
dame
dame

herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre
herre

Fornavn

Jette

Gunhild Bang
Anette

Diana

Helle Rosenkrantz
Betina

Lis

Karen

Jane

Kirsten

Aase Raegaard

Jan Vestergaard
Preben Mulberg
Danny

Kim

Peter Nicolas
Jan Ok

Jesper

Christian
Flemming

Keld

Svend

Michael

Ole

Jan

Jimmy

Brian

Steen

Morten Hjaltelin
Sigurd Bulow
Flemming
Michael

Eric

Kent Hgje

Jon

Kennet Bggehgj
Anders August
Claus Nystrup
Keld

Johnny

Anders Pagh
Ole Klitgaard
Kristian

Kim

Ole

Lars

Efternavn
Pedersen
Bisgard
Leolnar
Koustrup
Skovborg
Johansen
Immersen
Nielsen
Hundahl
Mehl
Poulsen

Pedersen
Naesgaard
Jakobsen
Kjaer
Pedersen
Larsen

Dam
Thomsen
Jgrgensen
Tolbgll
Hagelskjeer
BAGER
Larsen
Nielsen
Nyborg
Harkjeer
Gjerulff
Korsgaard
Skovborg
Lund
Christensen
Sloan
Kristensen
Madsen
Christiansen
Larsen
Ehlers
Poulsen
Walther-Larsen
Christensen
Nielsen
Klint

Borg
Mygind
Frederiksen

Regist R1
3 -
391
294
2 -
396
0
397
2 -

2 103
2 -
4 115

4 -
3-
4 -

395
4 -

2 -
394
2 96
4 96
2 -

394
2 96

R2
83

98

82

82

82

88

94

91

87
93

R3 R4

103 -

94 -
93 -

99 -

99 -
110

- 85
- 89
- 87
- 85

- 86

- 86

- 93
- 88

113 -
113 -
111 -

RS

95

101

122

110
116

97

87
88

87
99

78
83
85
82

87
84
84
94
89
83

88

R7 RS8

98 -
99 -
108 -

119 -

- 85
- 94
- 101
- 92
- 85
- 93
- 92

- 94

101 -

R9
86
91

96
95

101
104

85
87
93
82
87
90
86

91
87

87
93
83
93
91

98

102
97
88
92

106



Total R10 2 bedste Status

173 92 169 Kvalificeret
186 90 181 Kvalificeret
188 188 Kvalificeret
188 188 Kvalificeret
197 95 191 Kvalificeret
98 193 Kvalificeret
195 195 Kvalificeret
221 112 200 Kvalificeret
211 106 207 Kvalificeret
209 209 Kvalificeret
225 225 Kvalificeret
159 90 159 Kvalificeret
170 78 161 Kvalificeret
167 81 163 Kvalificeret
171 96 164 Kvalificeret
169 83 165 Kvalificeret
167 84 166 Kvalificeret
169 85 169 Kvalificeret
170 170 Kvalificeret
187 81 172 Kvalificeret
175 92 173 Kvalificeret
174 174 Kvalificeret
180 87 174 Kvalificeret
176 92 175 Kvalificeret
183 84 177 Kvalificeret
94 177 Kvalificeret
183 105 179 Kvalificeret (laveste runde)
184 89 179 reserve
180 180 reserve
180 100 180 reserve
182 182 reserve
190 95 182 reserve
184 102 184 reserve
187 92 184 reserve
187 92 184 reserve
189 93 185
187 187
187 187
190 190
191 191
193 193
195 195
196 196
203 203
231 105 207

234 234



